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OFFICE OF CLINICAL EXPERIENCES AND LICENSURE PROCESSES 
Teacher Education Advisors/Coordinators      

Revised: 7/10/2023 9:12 AM 
*Denotes Teacher Education Program Director 

 
Student Teaching Secondary Program Contacts: 

ldmaxwe@ilstu.edu; jksolom@ilstu.edu; jabrigg@ilstu.edu; meparke@ilstu.edu; kjmount@ilstu.edu; nbakir@ilstu.edu; sbboesd@ilstu.edu; 
dswilde@ilstu.edu; Memorr3@ilstu.edu; sarnett@ilstu.edu; jfthoma@ilstu.edu; pameist@ilstu.edu; cnstath@ilstu.edu; rhughes@ilstu.edu; 
scpiotr@ilstu.edu; metacke@ilstu.edu; lllanca@ilstu.edu; pmhash@ilstu.edu; Emjone1@ilstu.edu; Caarzua@ilstu.edu; kwester@ilstu.edu; 

jbrown4@ilstu.edu; jdchri1@ilstu.edu; 
 
 

Advisors for Secondary Programs: 
Cjharr2@Ilstu.edu; nfewkes@ilstu.edu; dsdeatr@ilstu.edu; amarti7@ilstu.edu; lsmith@ilstu.edu; enswans@ilstu.edu; sbboesd@ilstu.edu; 
bevoge1@ilstu.edu; lcnels1@ilstu.edu; jfthoma@ilstu.edu; pameist@ilstu.edu; cnstath@ilstu.edu; aaalmed@ilstu.edu; mtblue@ilstu.edu; 
rmgiffo@ilstu.edu; lcedwar@ilstu.edu; Fborrul@ilstu.edu; metacke@ilstu.edu; tsmartin@ilstu.edu; akeene@Ilstu.edu; grdew@ilstu.edu; 

mltay13@ilstu.edu; dlwalke@ilstu.edu; kwester@ilstu.edu; rlstew2@ilstu.edu; cbmonso@ilstu.edu 
 
 

Student Teaching COE Contacts – Elem Ed, Mid Level, Early Childhood, Special Ed: 
jdonnel@ilstu.edu; nlmaure@Ilstu.edu; dlperki1@ilstu.edu 

 
 

Advisors for COE: 
sedolan@ilstu.edu; cdlanni@ilstu.edu; cmcderm@ilstu.edu; leperad@ilstu.edu; jecaldw@ilstu.edu; mebaxte@ilstu.edu; jdkosci@ilstu.edu; 

rbrown@ilstu.edu 
 

PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 
TEACHING or 

ENDORSEMENT 

ADMISSION TO 
TEACHER 

EDUCATION and 
ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

AGRICULTURE 
5020      
                       
438-5654 

*Lucas Maxwell 
ldmaxwe@ilstu.edu 

438-3563 
Jay Solomonson 

jksolom@ilstu.edu 
 

Lucas Maxwell 
ldmaxwell@ilstu.edu 

438-3563 

Cori Malone, Advisor 
Cjharr2@Ilstu.edu  

438-2489 

Fanson Kidwaro 
fmkidwa@ilstu.edu 

438-8550 

mailto:ldmaxwe@ilstu.edu
mailto:jksolom@ilstu.edu
mailto:jabrigg@ilstu.edu
mailto:meparke@ilstu.edu
mailto:kjmount@ilstu.edu
mailto:nbakir@ilstu.edu
mailto:sbboesd@ilstu.edu
mailto:dswilde@ilstu.edu
mailto:Memorr3@ilstu.edu
mailto:sarnett@ilstu.edu
mailto:jfthoma@ilstu.edu
mailto:pameist@ilstu.edu
mailto:cnstath@ilstu.edu
mailto:rhughes@ilstu.edu
mailto:scpiotr@ilstu.edu
mailto:metacke@ilstu.edu
mailto:lllanca@ilstu.edu
mailto:pmhash@ilstu.edu
mailto:Emjone1@ilstu.edu
mailto:Caarzua@ilstu.edu
mailto:kwester@ilstu.edu
mailto:jbrown4@ilstu.edu
mailto:jdchri1@ilstu.edu
mailto:Cjharr2@Ilstu.edu
mailto:nfewkes@ilstu.edu
mailto:dsdeatr@ilstu.edu
mailto:amarti7@ilstu.edu
mailto:lsmith@ilstu.edu
mailto:enswans@ilstu.edu
mailto:sbboesd@ilstu.edu
mailto:bevoge1@ilstu.edu
mailto:lcnels1@ilstu.edu
mailto:jfthoma@ilstu.edu
mailto:pameist@ilstu.edu
mailto:cnstath@ilstu.edu
mailto:aaalmed@ilstu.edu
mailto:mtblue@ilstu.edu
mailto:rmgiffo@ilstu.edu
mailto:lcedwar@ilstu.edu
mailto:Fborrul@ilstu.edu
mailto:metacke@ilstu.edu
mailto:tsmartin@ilstu.edu
mailto:akeene@Ilstu.edu
mailto:grdew@ilstu.edu
mailto:mltay13@ilstu.edu
mailto:dlwalke@ilstu.edu
mailto:kwester@ilstu.edu
mailto:rlstew2@ilstu.edu
mailto:cbmonso@ilstu.edu
mailto:jdonnel@ilstu.edu
mailto:nlmaure@Ilstu.edu
mailto:dlperki1@ilstu.edu
mailto:rbrown@ilstu.edu
mailto:ldmaxwe@ilstu.edu
mailto:jksolom@ilstu.edu
mailto:ldmaxwell@ilstu.edu
mailto:Cjharr2@Ilstu.edu
mailto:fmkidwa@ilstu.edu


7/10/2023 9:12 AM 

PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 
TEACHING or 

ENDORSEMENT 

ADMISSION TO 
TEACHER 

EDUCATION and 
ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

ART 
5620       
                       
 
438-5621 

*Judith Briggs 
jabrigg@ilstu.edu 

 
 
 

Nancy Fewkes 
nfewkes@ilstu.edu 

438-5621 
 

General Advisement 

Nancy Fewkes 
nfewkes@ilstu.edu 

438-5621 
Deanna Deatrick 
dsdeatr@ilstu.edu 

438-5605 
 

Tyler Lotz 
 Interim Director 

tlotz@ilstu.edu 
438-5610 

BIOLOGY 
4120     
                       
438-3669 

*Margaret Parker 
meparke@ilstu.edu 

438-8581 

*Margaret Parker 
meparke@ilstu.edu 

438-8581 

Amanda Martin 
amarti7@ilstu.edu  

438-8252 

Rachel Bowden 
rmbowde@ilstu.edu 

438-3087 
 

BUSINESS 
EDUCATION 
5590       
                        
438-8385 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Kathy Mountjoy 
kjmount@ilstu.edu 

438-5337 
*Nesrin Bakir 

nbakir@ilstu.edu 
 

*Kathy Mountjoy 
kjmount@ilstu.edu 

438-5337 

 
Gina Turton 

gmpaxso@Ilstu.edu 
438-8385 

 

Horace Melton 
hlmelto@ilstu.edu 

438-3845 
 
 

CHEMISTRY 
4160    
                       
438-7661 

*Sarah Boesdorfer 
sbboesd@ilstu.edu 

438-7661 

Elisha Swanson 
enswans@ilstu.edu 

438-7232 
Sarah Boesdorfer 

sbboesd@ilstu.edu 
438-7661 

  Elisha Swanson 
enswans@ilstu.edu 

438-7232 
Sarah Boesdorfer 

sbboesd@ilstu.edu 
438-7661 

George Barnes   
glbarn3@ilstu.edu   

438-7661 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 
TEACHING or 

ENDORSEMENT 

ADMISSION TO 
TEACHER 

EDUCATION and 
ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

Communication 
Sciences & 
Disorders 
(formerly Speech 
Pathology & 
Audiology) 
4720 
                             
438-8643      

Internships 
Speech Language 

Pathologists: 
Cara Boester 

clboest@ilstu.edu 
438-2318 

Audiologists: 
Candice Osenga 

cjoseng@ilstu.edu 
438-5794 

Cara Boester 
clboest@ilstu.edu 

438-2318 

Heidi Verticchio 
hrfritz@ilstu.edu 

438-3266 

McLoddy 
 Kadyamusuma  

mrkadya@ilstu.edu 
438-8643 

DANCE 
5700 
 
438-8783 

*Darby Wilde 
dswilde@ilstu.edu 

438-1654 

*Darby Wilde 
dswilde@ilstu.edu 

438-1654 

*Darby Wilde 
dswilde@ilstu.edu 

438-1654 

Ann Haugo 
Director 

ahaugo@ilstu.edu 
438-8088 

 
 
 
 

ED ADMIN &  
FOUNDATIONS 
5900 
 
438-5422 

Internships 
Lindsey Hall  

Lahall5@ilstu.edu 
 
 

Lindsey Hall 
Lahall5@ilstu.edu  

438-1301 
 

Lindsey Hall  
Lahall5@ilstu.edu 

438-1301 
 
 

Rudo Tsemunhu 
retsemu@ilstu.edu  

438-5422 

ENGLISH 
4240       
                       
438-3667 

*Jay Percell 
jpercel@ilstu.edu  

438-0274 

Abigail Byrnside 
English Ed ST and Clinical 

Coordinator  
agbyrns@ilstu.edu 

438-7585 

Brooklyn Vogel  
English Ed advisor   
bevoge1@ilstu.edu 

438-3425 

Katherine Ellison 
Interim Chair 

keellis@ilstu.edu 
438-3650 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 
TEACHING or 

ENDORSEMENT 

ADMISSION TO 
TEACHER 

EDUCATION and 
ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

FAMILY & 
CONSUMER 
SCIENCES  
5060 
 
438-2517 

*Dr. Sally Arnett-Hartwick 
sarnett@ilstu.edu 

438-5435 
217-248-5031 (cell) 

Dr. Sally Arnett-Hartwick 
sarnett@ilstu.edu 

438-5435 

Jenna Kirkwood 
jlkirk6@ilstu.edu 

438-3560 

Marla Reese-Weber 
mjreese@ilstu.edu 

438-3743 
 
 

GEOGRAPHY,  
GEOLOGY & 
THE 
ENVIRONMENT 
4400 
   
438-7649 
 

*Jill Thomas 
Geography 

jfthoma@ilstu.edu 
438-8403 

*Paul Meister  
Earth, Space, Science 

pameist@ilstu.edu 
438-7479 

Jill Thomas 
Geography 

jfthoma@ilstu.edu 
438-8403 

Paul Meister  
Earth, Space, Science 

pameist@ilstu.edu 
438-7479 

Jill Thomas 
Geography 

jfthoma@ilstu.edu 
438-8403 

Paul Meister  
Earth, Space, Science 

pameist@ilstu.edu 
438-7479 

Eric Peterson 
(Interim Chair) 

ewpeter@ilstu.edu 
438-7865 

 

HEALTH 
EDUCATION 
5220  
 
438-8329 

*Christy Bazan 
cnstath@ilstu.edu 

438-7122 

*Christy Bazan 
cnstath@ilstu.edu 

438-7122 

*Christy Bazan 
cnstath@ilstu.edu 

438-7122 
Anjie Almeda 

aaalmed@ilstu.edu 
438-5353 

David Grieshaber 
dcgries@ilstu.edu 

438-7237 

HISTORY 
4420       
 
(History-Social 
Sciences Teacher 
Ed) 
 
438-5641 
 
 
 

*Richard Hughes 
rhughes@ilstu.edu 

438-5424 
 

Sara Piotrowski 
scpiotr@ilstu.edu 

438-7212 
 

*Richard Hughes  
rhughes@ilstu.edu 

438-5424 
 
 
 

Matt Blue (History-Social 
Sciences Teacher 

Education) 
mtblue@ilstu.edu 

438-8306 
 

Ron Gifford (History) 
rmgiffo@ilstu.edu 

438-8298 

Ross Kennedy 
rkenned@ilstu.edu 

438-5015 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 
TEACHING or 

ENDORSEMENT 

ADMISSION TO 
TEACHER 

EDUCATION and 
ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

LANGUAGES, 
LITERATURES, 
AND CULTURES 
4300 
                     
438-3604 

Mary Tackett 
Coordinator of World 
Languages Teacher 

Ed/Supervisor of Student 
Teachers 

metacke@ilstu.edu 
 
 
 

*Francesc Borrull 
Interim Director of World 

Languages Teacher Ed 
Fborrul@ilstu.edu 

438-3604 
 

Mary Tackett 
metacke@ilstu.edu 

 

Advising only: 
Laura Edwards 

lcedwar@ilstu.edu 
438-3279 

 
Admission to Teacher Ed: 

*Francesc Borrull 
Fborrul@ilstu.edu 

 
Mary Tackett 

metacke@ilstu.edu 
 
 

Juliet Lynd 
jlynd@ilstu.edu 

438-7960 
 

MATHEMATICS 
4520     
 
438-8781 

*Laura Lancaster 
lllanca@ilstu.edu 

438-7393 

David Barker 
Dbarker@ilstu.edu 

438-7096 
Oscar Chavez 

Ochave2@ilstu.edu 
438-2225 

Tami Martin 
438-7862 

tsmartin@ilstu.edu 
 

Alex Keene 
akeene@Ilstu.edu 

438-7007 
 

Benton Duncan 
Bldunc1@ilstu.edu 

 
 
 

MENNONITE 
COL OF 
NURSING 
 
438-2174 

Internships: 
Michelle Maurer 

maganey@ilstu.edu 
(309) 287-0908 

 

Michelle Maurer 
maganey@ilstu.edu 

(309) 287-0908 

Kyler Ummel 
Kummel3@ilstu.edu 

Kim Astroth 
kmastro@ilstu.edu 

438-2367 

MUSIC 
5660     
                    
438-7631 

*Phillip Hash 
pmhash@ilstu.edu 

438-8959 
 

Phillip Hash 
pmhash@ilstu.edu 

438-8959 

Gina Dew 
grdew@ilstu.edu 

438-7265 

Adriana Ransom 
Director 

aransom@ilstu.edu 
438-8920 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 
TEACHING or 

ENDORSEMENT 

ADMISSION TO 
TEACHER 

EDUCATION and 
ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 
5120 
 
438-8661 
 

*Emily Jones 
Emjone1@ilstu.edu 

438-3054 
 

Carlos Arzuaga 
Student Teaching Coordinator 

Caarzua@ilstu.edu 
438-3054 

 

Carlos Arzuaga 
Student Teaching 

Coordinator 
Caarzua@ilstu.edu 

438-3054 
 

Megan Taylor 
mltay13@ilstu.edu 
Daphyne Walker 

dlwalke@ilstu.edu 
438-5782 

Brent Beggs 
Director 

babeggs@ilstu.edu 
438-5753 

PHYSICS 
4560     
                       
438-8756 

* Ken Wester 
kwester@ilstu.edu 

438-2957 

Ken Wester 
kwester@ilstu.edu 

438-2957 

Ken Wester 
kwester@ilstu.edu 

438-2957 

Daniel Holland 
dlholla@ilstu.edu  

438-3243 

PSYCHOLOGY 
4620                     
 
438-8651 

Internships 
Adena Meyers   

Graduate Program (School 
Psychology only) 

abmeyer@ilstu.edu 
438-8069 

Adena Meyers 
Graduate Program (School 

Psychology only) 
abmeyer@ilstu.edu 

438-8069 
 

Adena Meyers 
Graduate Advisement 

(School Psychology only) 
abmeyer@ilstu.edu 

438-8069 
 

J. Scott Jordan 
jsjorda@ilstu.edu 

438-2484 
 

SCHOOL OF 
SOCIAL WORK 
4650 
 
438-3631 
 

Internships 
*Ingred Brown 

imbrow1@ilstu.edu 
Coordinator  

of Field Placement 
 

Internships 
*Ingred Brown 

imbrow1@ilstu.edu 
Coordinator  

of Field Placement 
 

Karen Stipp 
ksstipp@ilstu.edu 

438-3241 

 Joseph Blaney 
 Interim Director 
jrblane@ilstu.edu  

4308-8625 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 
TEACHING or 

ENDORSEMENT 

ADMISSION TO 
TEACHER 

EDUCATION and 
ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

SCHOOL OF 
TEACHING & 
LEARNING 
5330 
                
438-5425 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Nikki Maurer 
Program Coordinator 
nlmaure@Ilstu.edu  

438-1162 

Kelly Schlouch  
Knbevie@ilstu.edu 

(Clinicals) 
 

Advisors: 
Sarah Dolan 

sedolan@ilstu.edu 
438-5129 
ELED S-Z 

 MLTE M-Z 
Bilingual Education 

Majors/Minors 
 

Crystal Lannin 
cdlanni@ilstu.edu  

438-3760 
ELED A-E 
ECE M-Z 

 
Christopher McDermott 

cmcderm@ilstu.edu 
438-2164 

ELED L-R 
MLTE  A-L    

 
Lauren Riordan 

leperad@ilstu.edu  
438-3559 
ECE A-L 

ELED F-K 

Alan Bates 
Director 

abates@ilstu.edu 
438-5425 

 
 
 
 
. 

 
  

mailto:nlmaure@Ilstu.edu
mailto:Knbevie@ilstu.edu
mailto:sedolan@ilstu.edu
mailto:cdlanni@ilstu.edu
mailto:cmcderm@ilstu.edu
mailto:leperad@ilstu.edu
mailto:abates@ilstu.edu


7/10/2023 9:12 AM 

PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 
TEACHING or 

ENDORSEMENT 

ADMISSION TO 
TEACHER 

EDUCATION and 
ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

SPECIAL ED 
5910 
438-8980 
 

Mark Zablocki 
(Graduate) 

mszablo@ilstu.edu 
438-8957 

 
Yun-Ching Chung 

Doctoral 
Coordinator 

ychung@ilstu.edu 
438-2456 

 
Allison Kroesch 

Director of 
Coordinators 

(DOSE-Graduate) 
amkroes@ilstu.edu 

438-5993 

Deanna Perkins 
Dlperki1@ilstu.edu 

309-438-8991 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Deanna Perkins 
(Undergraduate) 

Dlperki1@ilstu.edu  
309-438-8991 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Janet Caldwell 
jecaldw@ilstu.edu   

438-2959 
 

Megan Baxter 
mebaxte@ilstu.edu 

438-2314 
 

Jane Koscielak 
jdkosci@ilstu.edu 

438-7873 
 
 
 

Yojanna Ceunca-Carlino 
ycuenca@ilstu.edu 

438-7874 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TECHNOLOGY 
ED 
5100     
438-3661 

*Josh Brown 
jbrown4@ilstu.edu 

438-5874 

 *Josh Brown 
Jbrown4@ilstu.edu 

438-5874 

Raz Steward 
(Undergraduate) 

rlstew2@ilstu.edu 
438-2665 

Ted Branoff 
Chair 

tjbrano@ilstu.edu 
438-3696 

THEATRE 
5700                       
438-8783 

*Jimmy Chrismon 
jdchri1@ilstu.edu 

438-8949 

*Jimmy Chrismon 
jdchri1@ilstu.edu 

438-8783 
 

Cristen Monson 
cbmonso@ilstu.edu 

438-3936 
 

Ann Haugo 
Director 

ahaugo@ilstu.edu 
438-8088 
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Laboratory Schools 
Director: Anthony Jones, adjone4@ilstu.edu 
U High - Campus Box 7100; Metcalf - Campus Box 7000 
 
Chicago Partnerships 
Executive Director: Maria Zamudio, mmzamud@ilstu.edu 
Director: Jennifer O’Malley, jomalle@ilstu.edu 
 
COE College Council Representative: Kristina Falbe, knfalbe@ilstu.edu 
 
Office of Clinical Experiences and Licensure Processes in the Cecilia J. Lauby Teacher Education Center  - Campus Box 5440 
Acting Director: Monica Noraian, mcnora2@ilstu.edu 
Associate Director of Licensure and Clinical Experiences: Troy Hinkel, thinkel@ilstu.edu 
Associate Director of Student Teaching, Clinical Experiences and Partnerships: Gary Higham, gahigha@ilstu.edu 
Assessment Coordinator: Laurie Sexton, lasext2@ilstu.edu 
Coordinator for Data & Placement: Terry Jackson, Jr., tdjack12@ilstu.edu 
ePortfolio and Livetext Specialist: Barb Jacobsen, bdjacob@ilstu.edu 
Regional Placement Coordinators: 
Jena Hobbs, jgmower@ilstu.edu       Jill Janes, jejanes@ilstu.edu    Terry Jackson, Jr., tdjack12@ilstu.edu 
Kim Mast, kkmcder@ilstu.edu        Carolyn Rutherford, caruthe@ilstu.edu 
Additional Staff: 
Kelly Brown, kcbrow1@ilstu.edu      Jennah Grove, jrhogan@ilstu.edu 
Annette Thoennes, jathoen@ilstu.edu    Susan Alford, scalfor@ilstu.edu   Kenna Fread, kfread@ilstu.edu 

Additional 
Leadership 

Communication: 

Amy Hurd 
Associate Vice President for 

Undergraduate Education 
arhurd@ilstu.edu 

438-7018 

 Kelli Appel 
Director, Enrollment & 

Transition Services 
ksappel@ilstu.edu 

438-8768 

Molly Davis 
Director, Communications 

madavis@ilstu.edu 
438-2094 

Director, Facilities & 
Tech Services: 
Matt Gromer 

Mdgrome@ilstu.edu  
438-7055 

COE Associate Dean for 
Academic Programs and Fiscal 

Planning: 
Stacey Jones Bock 
sjbock@ilstu.edu 

438-7884 

COE Interim Dean: 
Todd McLoda 

tamclod@ilstu.edu  
 

COB Dean: 
Ajay Samant 

 asamant@ilstu.edu 
 

CFA Dean: 
Jean Miller 

jmmill5@ilstu.edu 
 

CAS Associate Dean 
& CTE vice-chair: 
Rocio Rivadeneyra 
rrivade@ilstu.edu 

 

CAS Dean: 
Heather Dillaway 
hedilla@ilstu.edu 

 

Nursing Dean: 
Judy Neubrander 
jlneubr@ilstu.edu 
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